M
OPEN
2

3

14

15
24
28
35
38
47
52
58
69

IMIE

Pawet
Kamil
Patryk
Seweryn
Jakub
Bartek
Igor

Iwo
Maciej
Kamil
Kacper
Piotr
Franciszek

NAZWISKO

Brodzik
Marek
Panka
Popfawski
Przeworski
Kowalczyk
Bieniek
Sola
Tkacz
Pazdzierz
Krol
Serafin
Hodor

NR.
START
8013
8058
7033
8055
8006
8100
8066
8012
8104
8108
8052
8089
8029

PLEC

fEEEEEEEEEEEELEEEER

KLUB

ROWER-SPORT KIELCE

FAJNY ROWER STADION KIELCE

SSC SUCHEDNIOW

UKS MDK TYTAN RADOM

SZKOLKA KOLARSKA GOKIS ZAPOLICE
UKS MDK TYTAN RADOM

SERTEAM

KAT MW

WIEK KAT START
FJ 1 10:58:11
FJ 2 10:58:11
FJ 3 10:58:11
FJ 4 10:58:11
FJ 5 10:58:11
FJ 6 10:58:11
FJ 7 10:58:11
FJ 8 10:58:11
FJ 9 10:58:11
FJ 10 |10:58:11
FJ 11 10:58:11
FJ 12 |10:58:11
FJ 10:58:11

START

NETTO

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:01
00:00:19
00:00:01
00:00:04
00:00:12
00:00:09
00:00:09
00:00:18
00:00:19
00:00:29
00:00:09

PKT
KONTR
00:30:10
00:30:13
00:33:23
00:35:14
00:35:18
00:37:03
00:38:25
00:38:57
00:41:10
00:42:02
00:45:32
01:03:30

CZAS

00:57:54
00:57:55
01:03:48
01:05:05
01:06:50
01:09:47
01:12:35
01:13:40
01:16:45
01:18:24
01:27:27
01:51:44
DNF

CZAS
NETTO
00:57:54
00:57:55
01:03:47
01:04:46
01:06:49
01:09:43
01:12:23
01:13:31
01:16:35
01:18:06
01:27:07
01:51:14



